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Temp (C)
  <  − 10
− 10 −    0
   0 −     5
   5 −   10
 10 −   15
 15 −   20
 20 −   25
 25 −   30
   > 30

Diff (C)
   >  8
  4 −   8
  2 −   4
  1 −   2
 − 1 −   1
 − 2 −  − 1
 − 4 −  − 2
 − 8 −  − 4
  <  −8

2010
(NOAA
− GFS)

Avg.
(IWMI)

Diff.

Mar dekad 1 Mar dekad 2 Mar dekad 3
Mean Daily Temp. 2010 Mean Daily Temp. 2010 Mean Daily Temp. 2010

Mean Daily Temp. (’61−’90 avg) Mean Daily Temp. (’61−’90 avg) Mean Daily Temp. (’61−’90 avg)

Mean Daily Temp. Difference from average Mean Daily Temp. Difference from average Mean Daily Temp. Difference from average


